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Open Individual 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Canter Walk Score Place

Helen Woods Star 7 8 10 4 10 0 9 10 10 4 72 30 26 128 1st

Laura Gill Mr Bojangles 10 6 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 92 21 12 125 2nd

Zelda Newey Irish Mist 7 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 93 0 11 104 3rd

Robert Thomson Bailey 7 10 5 5 5 5 6 10 8 0 61 19 16 96 4th

Caroline Hawley Sunroyd Cadog 7 0 10 10 10 10 5 10 0 7 69 21 0 90 5th

Gillian Newey Harold Grey 7 5 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 72 1 9 82 6th

Jo Ralston Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 7 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 1 7 80 0 0 80

Wendy Corlett Caesar 7 2 4 7 10 0 10 10 10 10 70 0 0 70

Lucy Richardson George 9 0 7 10 10 1 0 10 10 7 64 0 0 64

Indoor TREC Competition @ The Glebe 17/03/13

Control of PacesPTV Obstacles Overall
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Newcomers Individual 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Canter Walk Score Place

Cathy Craine Sherry 7 0 6 5 5 6 0 10 10 0 49 25 19 93 1st

Shirley Kennaugh Dalesman 7 2 9 10 10 2 6 10 10 0 66 4 19 89 2nd

Emily Gaylor Piper 7 10 10 5 10 10 0 0 4 7 63 0 24 87 3rd

Lindsey Hotchkiss Gordon 7 2 10 5 5 4 9 0 0 10 52 18 15 85 4th

Judith Walker Conner 2 10 10 5 5 0 2 10 10 5 59 0 18 77 5th

Janet Craine Sophie 5 3 10 5 5 0 10 0 10 5 53 0 20 73 6th

Amelia Hotchkiss Liam 7 6 10 5 5 0 0 10 10 10 63 1 9 73

Carla Moss Dario 0 1 0 0 5 1 9 10 9 5 40 3 21 64

Jennifer Connor Acapella Bay 0 0 10 0 5 0 0 10 9 2 36 0 27 63

Beth Georgiou Taffy 5 0 0 5 2 0 10 10 10 0 42 0 20 62

Alyson Egan Nel for Leather 0 6 8 2 7 5 0 10 10 7 55 0 6 61

Indoor TREC Competition @ The Glebe 17/03/13

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces Overall
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Pairs 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Canter Walk Score Place

Jo Ralston Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 3 10 10 93 27 8 128 1st

Caroline Hawley Sunroyd Cadog

Laura Gill Mr Bojangles 7 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 93 19 12 124 2nd

Shirley Kennaugh Dalesman

Carla Moss Dario 7 6 9 5 10 6 10 10 10 5 78 30 16 124 3rd

Helen Woods Star

Gillian Newey Harold Grey 7 6 10 10 10 5 0 10 10 6 74 8 11 93 4th

Zelda Newey Irish Mist

Cathy Craine Sherry 7 1 9 5 5 0 6 10 10 5 58 15 20 93 5th

Janet Craine Sophie

Maddie Bell Jimmy Choos Shoes 7 5 10 5 5 6 0 10 10 0 58 0 11 69 6th

Melissa Gerrard Commanche Razorlight

Lindsey Hotchkiss Gordon 7 5 10 5 5 6 6 10 5 7 66 0 1 67

Amelia Hotchkiss Liam

Josephine Bell Magic Trooper 5 10 10 10 2 10 0 10 0 2 59 3 4 66

Percy Hampton Monty

Emily Gaylor Piper 7 0 10 7 10 1 0 10 9 7 61 0 0 61

Lucy Richardson George

Jennifer Connor Acapella Bay 0 1 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21

Sarah Kinrade The Big Leboski

Indoor TREC Competition @ The Glebe 17/03/13

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces Overall


